
37. Johann-Gölz-Gedächtnisturnier, A - E

64658 Fürth/Odenwald, 08.05.2022

Klasse

C - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Leon Gross KSV Wiesbaden
0:55

02
1:00

05
 0  0  0 9.

2 Tristan Heeg KSC Hösbach
SS 6:0

51
SS 4:0

53 Fr
0:51

04
1:05

05
 2 10 10 6.III

3 Milan Böziv AC Heusweiler
1:35

04
0:39

02
 0  0  4 7.

4 Lukas Polat TSV Gailbach
SS 6:4

53 Fr
0:33

05
SS 8:0

52
 2 10 14 4.II

5 Emin Letaief SC 04 Nürnberg
Fr

SS 12:0

51
SS 4:0

54 Fr
TÜ 16:0

42
 3 14 32 2.I

Pool B

1 Fares Cakmak AC Heusweiler
SS 16:4

52
4:00

13
2:56

14
 1  7 22 5.III

2 Lion Brecht RSC Fulda
2:31

01
0:23

04
 0  0  4 7.

3 Artur Humitov AV 05 Groß-Zimmern
4:00

04
PS 6:5

31
 1  3  6 3.II

4 Johann Heilmann TSV Gailbach
PS 9:0

33
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 16:1

41
 3 12 29 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

5-2 Emin Letaief - Tristan Heeg

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Tristan Heeg KSC Hösbach 0 6.00:58

Pool B 1 Fares Cakmak AC Heusweiler 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Lukas Polat TSV Gailbach 0 4.00:09

Pool B 3 Artur Humitov AV 05 Groß-Zimmern 5 3.SS 0:2

Pool A 5 Emin Letaief SC 04 Nürnberg 1 2.04:00

Pool B 4 Johann Heilmann TSV Gailbach 3 1.PS 8:10
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